In full consideration for the Services rendered by PROVIDER under this Agreement, MEMBER shall 
pay PROVIDER in accordance with the terms set forth in Exhibit B, Payment Terms, attached 
hereto. The total compensation to PROVIDER under this Agreement will not exceed twenty 
thousand, five hundred and seventy-two dollars and zero cents ($20,572.00) for the initial Term 
without an amendment to this Agreement.  

B. MEMBER will make payment on a properly prepared and submitted invoice in accordance with 
Chapter 2251, Texas Government Code (the “Texas Prompt Payment Act”), which shall govern 
remittance of payment and remedies for late payment and non-payment.